PRODUCT CODE REFLECTOR LAMP BASE BALLAST
3063.2PLC13.120 CLEAR 2 x 13W PLC      G24q-1 / 4P Electronic*
3063.2PLC18.120 CLEAR 2 x 18W PLC     G24q-2 / 4P Electronic*
3063.2PLC26.120 CLEAR 2 x 26WPLC     G24q-3 / 4P Electronic*
3060.PLC13.120 CLEAR 13W PLC      G24q-1 / 4P Electronic*
3060.PLC18.120 CLEAR 18W PLC     G24q-2 / 4P Electronic*
3060.PLC26.120 CLEAR 26W PLC     G24q-3 / 4P Electronic*
3060.PLT18.120 CLEAR 18W PLT     GX24q-2 / 4P Electronic*
3060.PLT26.120 CLEAR 26W PLT     GX24q-3 / 4P Electronic*
3060.PLT32.120 CLEAR 32W PLT     GX24q-3 / 4P Electronic*
3060.PLT42.120 CLEAR 42W PLT     GX24q-4 / 4P Electronic*
3060.MED.120 CLEAR PAR38 TWIST MED. INTEGRAL
3066.PLT26.120 CLEAR 26W PLT     GX24q-3 / 4P Electronic*
3066.PLT32.120 CLEAR 32W PLT     GX24q-3 / 4P Electronic*
3066.PLT42.120 CLEAR 42W PLT     GX24q-4 / 4P Electronic*
3066.MED.120 CLEAR max. 34W MED. INTEGRAL
www.valuel ight .com_
Quick
COMMERCIAL